
Pedalhounds R1 - Land of Nod
Land of Nod / 02.04.2021

Detailed evaluation
Everest, Lawrence

Number: 108

MTB

Category:
Fun 16+

Total time: 12:44.29

Rank in course: 188 (of 239)
Best time in course: 9:27.29
Rank in category: 16(of 25)
Best time in the category: 11:27.81

Intermediate times
Control

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4
Stage 5

Split
Time

3:51.39
3:14.37
1:37.23
1:52.65
2:08.65

Pos
Cat.
16
16
22
17
17

Behind
Cat.

0:27.48
0:17.55
0:13.78
0:10.64
0:10.24

Pos
Total
181
192
210
193
189

Stage score

Behind
Total

0:59.59
0:54.30
0:26.08
0:26.50
0:31.36

Total
Time

Pos
Cat.

Behind
Cat.

Pos
Total

Total ranking

Behind
Total
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