

Detailed evaluation

Everest, Lawrence Total time: 12:44.29

Number: 108

MTB Rank in course: 188 (of 239)

Best time in course: 9:27.29

Category: Rank in category: 16(of 25)

Fun 16+ Best time in the category: 11:27.81

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking

Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Tot	al Pos	Behind	Pos	Beh
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Tim	ie Cat.	Cat.	Total	To
Stage 1	3:51.39	16	0:27.48	181	0:59.59					
Stage 2	3:14.37	16	0:17.55	192	0:54.30					
Stage 3	1:37.23	22	0:13.78	210	0:26.08					
Stage 4	1:52.65	17	0:10.64	193	0:26.50					
Stage 5	2:08.65	17	0:10.24	189	0:31.36					